STATE OF CONNECTICUT
State Innovation Model
Practice Transformation Taskforce

Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held from 6 to 8 p.m. at either of the following locations:

e (T State Medical Society (CSMS), 127 Washington Avenue, East Building, 3 Floor, North
Haven

e (T Behavioral Health Partnership (CTBHP), Hartford Room (Suite 3D), 500 Enterprise Drive,
Rocky Hill

Tuesday, January 13,2015 - CTBHP
e Tuesday, January 27,2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, February 24, 2015 - CTBHP
e Tuesday, March 17,2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, April 7,2015 - CTBHP

e Tuesday, April 28,2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, May 19, 2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, June 9, 2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, June 30,2015 - CTBHP

e Tuesday, July 28,2015 - CTBHP

e Wednesday, August 26, 2015 - CTBHP
e Tuesday, September 1, 2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, September 29, 2015 - CTBHP
e Tuesday, October 13,2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, November 3, 2015 - CTBHP

e Tuesday, November 24, 2015 - CSMS

e Tuesday, December 15,2015 - CTBHP
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